
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Mississippi State 286  286  289       861  -3 

T4  1  2   Chattanooga 289  282  294       865  +1 
2  3  3   Iowa State 287  287  292       866  +2 
3  T5  T4   Virginia Tech 288  298  300       886  +22 
6  4  T4   Mississippi 292  292  302       886  +22 

T4  T5  T4   North Carolina State 289  297  300       886  +22 
8  T8  7   Purdue 295  297  296       888  +24 

12  11  T8   Georgia State  304  291  295       890  +26 
7  T8  T8   Maryland 293  299  298       890  +26 

T10  10  10   VCU 300  293  298       891  +27 
9  7  11   UNCG 297  290  311       898  +34 

13  13  12   Eastern Michigan  305  300  300       905  +41 
T10  12  13   Boston College 300  301  305       906  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Chris Robb  Chattanooga  72   66  69       207  -9   
1 2   Axel Boasson  Mississippi State  69   67  72       208  -8   
3 T3   Blake Morris  Mississippi  67   73  72       212  -4   

T6 T3   Scott Fernandez  Iowa State  71   71  70       212  -4   
T6 5   Chad Ramey  Mississippi State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T4 T6   Sean Bosdosh  Maryland  70   71  73       214  -2   
T4 T6   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  71   70  73       214  -2   
T13 T6   Albin Choi  North Carolina State  70   74  70       214  -2   
T13 9   Blake Waller  Iowa State  74   70  73       217  +1   
T6 T10   Andy Mai  Boston College  72   70  77       219  +3   
T18 T10   Steven Fox  Chattanooga  72   74  73       219  +3   
T11 T10   Mitch Sutton  North Carolina State  70   73  76       219  +3   
T18 T10   Enzo Perez  Purdue  74   72  73       219  +3   
T6 T10   Tom Harris  Maryland  71   71  77       219  +3   
T21 T15   Joe Sakulpolphaison  Mississippi State  73   74  73       220  +4   
T21 T15   Tom Brown  Mississippi  77   70  73       220  +4   
T21 T15   Robi Calvesbert  Mississippi State  73   74  73       220  +4   
T21 T15   Rocky Khara  VCU  74   73  73       220  +4   
T27 T19   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  73   75  73       221  +5   
T41 T19   Adam Schenk  Purdue  76   74  71       221  +5   
T18 T19   Luke Feehan  Boston College  72   74  75       221  +5   
T6 T19   Alex Ehlert  UNCG  73   69  79       221  +5   
T16 T19   William Herring  North Carolina State  73   72  76       221  +5   
T27 T19   Jonathan Grey  Georgia State  73   75  73       221  +5   
T21 T25   Jake McNulty  VCU  74   73  75       222  +6   
T41 T25   Steffen Harm  VCU  77   73  72       222  +6   
T27 T25   Hunter Howell *  North Carolina State  75   73  74       222  +6   
T27 T25   Mikey Moyers  Virginia Tech  73   75  74       222  +6   
T11 T25   Benni Weilguni  Chattanooga  72   71  79       222  +6   
T35 T30   Tyler Gruca  Georgia State  79   70  74       223  +7   
T41 T30   Damon Stephenson  Georgia State  75   75  73       223  +7   
T27 T30   Davin White  Georgia State  77   71  75       223  +7   
T27 T30   Spencer Slade  Eastern Michigan  74   74  75       223  +7   
T35 T30   Jakob Ziegler  Purdue  73   76  74       223  +7   
T16 T35   Duncan Croudis  Iowa State  72   73  79       224  +8   
T45 T35   Sam Daley  Iowa State  78   73  73       224  +8   
T21 T35   Roy Dixon  UNCG  78   69  77       224  +8   
T47 T35   Brian ChurchillSmith  Eastern Michigan  77   75  72       224  +8   
T47 T39   Liam Johnston  Chattanooga  73   79  73       225  +9   
T13 T39   Michael Monroe  Chattanooga  73   71  81       225  +9   
T27 41   Justin Cho  Purdue  73   75  78       226  +10   
T45 42   Collin Foster  Iowa State  70   81  76       227  +11   
T35 T43   Haraldur Magnus  Mississippi State  74   75  79       228  +12   
T60 T43   Jordan Sweet  Maryland  81   75  72       228  +12   

T35 T45   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  71   78  80       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T27 T45   Forrest Gamble  Mississippi  73   75  81       229  +13   
T41 T45   Luke Haithcock  UNCG  77   73  79       229  +13   
T35 T45   Joe Lewis  Mississippi  75   74  80       229  +13   
T52 T45   Matt Younts *  UNCG  74   80  75       229  +13   
T35 T50   Gino Vandenberg  VCU  75   74  81       230  +14   
T52 T50   Casey Olsen  Eastern Michigan  75   79  76       230  +14   
51 T50   Connor Davis  Mississippi  77   76  77       230  +14   

T64 T50   Ryan Coughlin  Boston College  79   79  72       230  +14   
T47 54   Taylor Coalson  UNCG  73   79  79       231  +15   
T57 T55   Thomas Conway  Eastern Michigan  79   76  77       232  +16   
T52 T55   Carter Page  North Carolina State  76   78  78       232  +16   
63 T55   Ross Mclister *  Georgia State  80   77  75       232  +16   

T60 T55   James Chapman *  North Carolina State  78   78  76       232  +16   
T60 T55   Robert Hoadley  UNCG  74   82  76       232  +16   
T52 60   Grant Cagle  Georgia State  79   75  79       233  +17   
T47 61   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  73   79  82       234  +18   
T57 62   Jonathan DiIanni  Purdue  75   80  80       235  +19   
T64 T63   Brett White  Eastern Michigan  83   75  78       236  +20   
T57 T63   Nick Pandelena  Boston College  77   78  81       236  +20   
T67 T63   Jacob Everts *  Virginia Tech  78   82  76       236  +20   
T64 T63   Matt Ball Jr.  VCU  81   77  78       236  +20   
T52 T67   Adrian Parada *  VCU  76   78  85       239  +23   
T67 T67   Ben Warnquist  Maryland  78   82  79       239  +23   
T69 69   Chad Cox  North Carolina State  79   83  78       240  +24   
T69 70   John Jackopsic  Boston College  80   82  81       243  +27   
71 71   Wil Brown *  UNCG  83   82  81       246  +30   
72 -    Andrew McCain  Maryland  74  A  76       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Mississippi State 286 286 289 861
2 Axel Boasson (3) 69 67 72 208

5 Chad Ramey (1) 71 71 71 213

T15 Robi Calvesbert (2) 73 74 73 220

T15 Joe Sakulpolphaison (4) 73 74 73 220

T43 Haraldur Magnus (5) 74 75 79 228

2 Chattanooga 289 282 294 865
1 Chris Robb (2) 72 66 69 207

T10 Steven Fox (1) 72 74 73 219

T25 Benni Weilguni (5) 72 71 79 222

T39 Liam Johnston (3) 73 79 73 225

T39 Michael Monroe (4) 73 71 81 225

3 Iowa State 287 287 292 866
T3 Scott Fernandez (2) 71 71 70 212

9 Blake Waller (5) 74 70 73 217

T35 Sam Daley (3) 78 73 73 224

T35 Duncan Croudis (4) 72 73 79 224

42 Collin Foster (1) 70 81 76 227

T4 Mississippi 292 292 302 886
T3 Blake Morris (1) 67 73 72 212

T15 Tom Brown (4) 77 70 73 220

T45 Forrest Gamble (2) 73 75 81 229

T45 Joe Lewis (3) 75 74 80 229

T50 Connor Davis (5) 77 76 77 230

T4 Virginia Tech 288 298 300 886
T6 Scott Vincent (1) 71 70 73 214

T19 Bryce Chalkley (4) 73 75 73 221

T25 Mikey Moyers (2) 73 75 74 222

T45 Trevor Cone (3) 71 78 80 229

61 Maclain Huge (5) 73 79 82 234
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 North Carolina State 289 297 300 886
T6 Albin Choi (1) 70 74 70 214

T10 Mitch Sutton (2) 70 73 76 219

T19 William Herring (5) 73 72 76 221

T55 Carter Page (3) 76 78 78 232

69 Chad Cox (4) 79 83 78 240

7 Purdue 295 297 296 888
T10 Enzo Perez (2) 74 72 73 219

T19 Adam Schenk (1) 76 74 71 221

T30 Jakob Ziegler (3) 73 76 74 223

41 Justin Cho (4) 73 75 78 226

62 Jonathan DiIanni (5) 75 80 80 235

T8 Georgia State 304 291 295 890
T19 Jonathan Grey (1) 73 75 73 221

T30 Davin White (2) 77 71 75 223

T30 Damon Stephenson (3) 75 75 73 223

T30 Tyler Gruca (4) 79 70 74 223

60 Grant Cagle (5) 79 75 79 233

T8 Maryland 293 299 298 890
T6 Sean Bosdosh (1) 70 71 73 214

T10 Tom Harris (2) 71 71 77 219

T43 Jordan Sweet (5) 81 75 72 228

T67 Ben Warnquist (4) 78 82 79 239

72 Andrew McCain (3) 74 0 76 150

10 VCU 300 293 298 891
T15 Rocky Khara (4) 74 73 73 220

T25 Jake McNulty (1) 74 73 75 222

T25 Steffen Harm (2) 77 73 72 222

T50 Gino Vandenberg (5) 75 74 81 230

T63 Matt Ball Jr. (3) 81 77 78 236

11 UNCG 297 290 311 898
T19 Alex Ehlert (5) 73 69 79 221

T35 Roy Dixon (4) 78 69 77 224

T45 Luke Haithcock (3) 77 73 79 229

54 Taylor Coalson (2) 73 79 79 231

T55 Robert Hoadley (1) 74 82 76 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Eastern Michigan 305 300 300 905
T30 Spencer Slade (3) 74 74 75 223

T35 Brian ChurchillSmith (1) 77 75 72 224

T50 Casey Olsen (2) 75 79 76 230

T55 Thomas Conway (5) 79 76 77 232

T63 Brett White (4) 83 75 78 236

13 Boston College 300 301 305 906
T10 Andy Mai (2) 72 70 77 219

T19 Luke Feehan (1) 72 74 75 221

T50 Ryan Coughlin (5) 79 79 72 230

T63 Nick Pandelena (4) 77 78 81 236

70 John Jackopsic (3) 80 82 81 243
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T25 Hunter Howell (North Carolina State) 75 73 74 222

T45 Matt Younts (UNCG) 74 80 75 229

T55 Ross Mclister (Georgia State ) 80 77 75 232

T55 James Chapman (North Carolina State) 78 78 76 232

T63 Jacob Everts (Virginia Tech) 78 82 76 236

T67 Adrian Parada (VCU) 76 78 85 239

71 Wil Brown (UNCG) 83 82 81 246
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Morris Ole Miss 2.83 -2 
A. Boasson Miss. St. 2.92 -1 
T. Harris Maryland 2.92 -1 
C. Ramey Miss. St. 2.92 -1 
H. Magnus Miss. St. 2.92 -1 
M. Monroe Chatt 2.92 -1 
B. ChurchillSmith E Michigan 2.92 -1 
B. Waller Iowa State 2.92 -1 
B. Weilguni Chatt 3.00 E 
L. Feehan Boston Col 3.00 E 
W. Brown UNCG 3.00 E 
J. Everts Va. Tech 3.00 E 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 3.00 E 
A. Parada VCU 3.00 E 
J. McNulty VCU 3.08 +1 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 3.08 +1 
A. Ehlert UNCG 3.08 +1 
M. Younts UNCG 3.08 +1 
R. Dixon UNCG 3.08 +1 
L. Haithcock UNCG 3.08 +1 
F. Gamble Ole Miss 3.08 +1 
R. Khara VCU 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Calvesbert Miss. St. 3.90 -3 
C. Robb Chatt 3.93 -2 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 3.97 -1 
S. Bosdosh Maryland 4.00 E 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.00 E 
A. Boasson Miss. St. 4.03 +1 
A. Choi NC State 4.03 +1 
B. Morris Ole Miss 4.07 +2 
S. Fox Chatt 4.07 +2 
E. Perez Purdue 4.07 +2 
J. Cho Purdue 4.10 +3 
A. Mai Boston Col 4.10 +3 
M. Sutton NC State 4.10 +3 
J. Sakulpolphaison Miss. St. 4.10 +3 
C. Ramey Miss. St. 4.13 +4 
T. Brown Ole Miss 4.13 +4 
D. Stephenson Georgia St 4.13 +4 
A. Schenk Purdue 4.13 +4 
S. Harm VCU 4.13 +4 
R. Khara VCU 4.17 +5 
J. Ziegler Purdue 4.17 +5 
A. Ehlert UNCG 4.17 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Robb Chatt 4.17 -10 
A. Boasson Miss. St. 4.33 -8 
J. Grey Georgia St 4.42 -7 
S. Fernandez Iowa State 4.42 -7 
C. Ramey Miss. St. 4.50 -6 
A. Choi NC State 4.58 -5 
W. Herring NC State 4.67 -4 
B. Morris Ole Miss 4.67 -4 
S. Bosdosh Maryland 4.67 -4 
B. Waller Iowa State 4.67 -4 
B. Weilguni Chatt 4.67 -4 
L. Feehan Boston Col 4.67 -4 
S. Daley Iowa State 4.75 -3 
L. Haithcock UNCG 4.75 -3 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 4.75 -3 
M. Moyers Va. Tech 4.83 -2 
R. Dixon UNCG 4.83 -2 
R. Hoadley UNCG 4.83 -2 
A. Schenk Purdue 4.83 -2 
J. Ziegler Purdue 4.83 -2 
R. Khara VCU 4.83 -2 
C. Davis Ole Miss 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
C. Robb Chatt 3
B. Weilguni Chatt 2
W. Herring NC State 2
S. Fernandez Iowa State 1
N. Pandelena Boston Col 1
J. Grey Georgia St 1
L. Haithcock UNCG 1
G. Cagle Georgia St 1
C. Olsen E Michigan 1
R. Mclister Georgia St 1
R. Dixon UNCG 1
D. Stephenson Georgia St 1
B. Morris Ole Miss 1
G. Vandenberg VCU 1
B. Warnquist Maryland 1
L. Johnston Chatt 1
T. Conway E Michigan 1
C. Ramey Miss. St. 1
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 1

Birdies 
A. Boasson Miss. St. 19
B. Waller Iowa State 14
S. Fernandez Iowa State 14
S. Harm VCU 14
J. McNulty VCU 12
S. Vincent Va. Tech 12
S. Bosdosh Maryland 12
C. Robb Chatt 12
L. Feehan Boston Col 11
E. Perez Purdue 11
T. Cone Va. Tech 11
B. Morris Ole Miss 10
M. Sutton NC State 10
M. Moyers Va. Tech 9
R. Calvesbert Miss. St. 9
A. Choi NC State 9
B. ChurchillSmith E Michigan 9
J. Ziegler Purdue 9
J. Sakulpolphaison Miss. St. 9
S. Daley Iowa State 8
B. Warnquist Maryland 8
A. Schenk Purdue 8

Pars 
A. Choi NC State 39
A. Ehlert UNCG 39
C. Foster Iowa State 38
C. Ramey Miss. St. 38
L. Johnston Chatt 37
A. Mai Boston Col 37
S. Slade E Michigan 37
F. Gamble Ole Miss 36
C. Page NC State 36
T. Harris Maryland 36
B. Morris Ole Miss 36
T. Gruca Georgia St 36
S. Fox Chatt 36
R. Khara VCU 36
R. Hoadley UNCG 36
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 35
T. Brown Ole Miss 35
T. Coalson UNCG 35
G. Cagle Georgia St 35
M. Huge Va. Tech 35
C. Davis Ole Miss 34
D. Croudis Iowa State 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Grandover Resort - East Course 74.74 72

2 Grandover Resort - East Course 74.80 71

3 Grandover Resort - East Course 75.82 72

 

Total Average Scores
Grandover Resort - East Course 75.12 215

 

Grandover Resort & Conference Center: Grandover Resort - East Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 460     2 47 19 3 1 

2 5 535     8 50 11 3   

3 3 200       50 19 3   

4 4 415     5 38 21 8   

5 4 460     5 34 26 6 1 

6 5 555   6 22 37 6 1   

7 3 190     3 48 19 2   

8 4 325     6 50 14 2   

9 4 390     8 44 16 4   

10 4 445     1 40 26 4 1 

11 4 480     3 45 22 2   

12 3 125     6 45 17 4   

13 5 565     9 49 8 5 1 

14 4 390     15 41 11 3 2 

15 4 470     7 47 12 5 1 

16 3 230     6 57 9     

17 4 440     7 47 14 2 2 

18 5 570   2 28 27 12 2 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 460 +0.50 

10 4 445 +0.50 

4 4 415 +0.44 

1 4 460 +0.36 

3 3 200 +0.35 

11 4 480 +0.32 

7 3 190 +0.28 

15 4 470 +0.26 

12 3 125 +0.26 

17 4 440 +0.24 

9 4 390 +0.22 

13 5 565 +0.17 

8 4 325 +0.17 

2 5 535 +0.13 

14 4 390 +0.13 

16 3 230 +0.04 

18 5 570 -0.18 

6 5 555 -0.36 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 445 +0.71 

13 5 565 +0.56 

4 4 415 +0.36 

5 4 460 +0.35 

3 3 200 +0.32 

1 4 460 +0.28 

11 4 480 +0.28 

9 4 390 +0.26 

15 4 470 +0.26 

7 3 190 +0.25 

16 3 230 +0.15 

14 4 390 +0.10 

17 4 440 +0.10 

2 5 535 +0.06 

12 3 125 -0.04 

8 4 325 -0.25 

6 5 555 -0.36 

18 5 570 -0.64 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 5 565 +0.48 

1 4 460 +0.46 

10 4 445 +0.46 

9 4 390 +0.39 

11 4 480 +0.35 

5 4 460 +0.28 

7 3 190 +0.25 

4 4 415 +0.24 

15 4 470 +0.17 

17 4 440 +0.17 

3 3 200 +0.13 

14 4 390 +0.08 

2 5 535 +0.07 

16 3 230 +0.06 

12 3 125 -0.11 

8 4 325 -0.17 

6 5 555 -0.18 

18 5 570 -0.34 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 460 +0.50 

10 4 445 +0.50 

4 4 415 +0.44 

1 4 460 +0.36 

3 3 200 +0.35 

11 4 480 +0.32 

7 3 190 +0.28 

15 4 470 +0.26 

12 3 125 +0.26 

17 4 440 +0.24 

9 4 390 +0.22 

13 5 565 +0.17 

8 4 325 +0.17 

14 4 390 +0.13 

2 5 535 +0.13 

16 3 230 +0.04 

18 5 570 -0.18 

6 5 555 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 460     10 135 58 7 5 

2 5 535   1 37 129 39 9   

3 3 200     12 147 44 11 1 

4 4 415     16 127 56 13 3 

5 4 460     14 125 60 13 3 

6 5 555   9 76 105 22 2 1 

7 3 190     14 139 56 4 2 

8 4 325   1 53 127 31 3   

9 4 390     19 129 52 15   

10 4 445     6 110 78 17 4 

11 4 480     12 131 66 4 2 

12 3 125     40 134 34 7   

13 5 565     20 115 62 13 5 

14 4 390     41 130 31 8 5 

15 4 470     21 133 53 7 1 

16 3 230     23 155 34 2 1 

17 4 440     20 148 40 5 2 

18 5 570   12 99 71 27 5 1 
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2012, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Bridgestone Golf Collegiate
Grandover Resort & Conference Center

Greensboro, NC
Grandover Resort - East Course and Grandover Resort - East Course 

Dates: Oct 27 - Oct 28 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3504&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

